
 

 

PLAYOFFSTATISTIK LANDESLIGA BERLIN SAISON 2022/23: 

GESAMTSTATISTIK: 

Pl. Name Sp. Tore Ass. Pkt. 2/5 Min 10 Min 20/25 Ges. 

1 Hesse, Dennis (BSchC 1b) 2 3 3 6 4 0 0 4 

2 Roubicek. Steve (BSchC 1b) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 

3 Rodin, Gregory (Adler) 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 

4 Rodin, Georg (Adler) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 

5 Plinger, Alexander (Adler) 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 

6 Rittner, Gustav (Blues) 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 

7 Aicher, Lucien (FASS 1c) 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 

8 Hesse, Dustin (BSchC 1b) 1 2 3 5 4 0 0 4 

9 Berger, Andre (Blues) 2 1 3 4 2 0 0 2 

10 Heinze, Pascal (BSchC 1b) 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 2 

11 Salzmann, Benjamin (FASS 1c) 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 2 

12 Wisniewski, Slawomir (BSchC 1b) 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 

13 Hoffer Timothy (FASS 1c) 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 

14 Osterburg, Marco (FASS 1c) 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 

15 Giermann, Rick (Blues) 2 1 0 1 8 0 0 8 

16 Weise, Alexander (Blues) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

17 Balko, Patrick (BSchC 1b) 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 

18 Leibrandt, Thomas (FASS 1c) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

19 Wegener, Dennis (Adler) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

20 Rebel, Vincent (Adler) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

21 Licitis, Roberts (Adler) 2 0 3 3 4 0 0 4 

22 Schmidt, Jan (Blues) 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 

23 Garms, Daniel (BSchC 1b) 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 

24 Hallmann, Phil (Blues) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

25 Graul, Christopher (Blues) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

26 Rentzsch, Marco (BSchC 1b) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

27 Reinhardt, Michael (BSchC 1b) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

28 Baumgartners, Edgars (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

29 Müller, Maximilian (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 5 

30 Kugler, Jörn (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

31 Merges, Alex (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

32 Zoschke, Niklas (Adler) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

33 Steinbach, Christian (Adler) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

34 Faust, Kevin (Adler) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

35 Nitschke, Benjamin (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

36 Kuprat, Christian (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 Bork, Sebastian (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 Steinbrunner, Nicolas (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 Wolfrum, Björn (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 

Pl. Name Sp. Tore Ass. Pkt. 2/5 Min 10 Min 20/25 Ges. 

40 Bouchon, Hugo (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41 Haucke, Kevin (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

42 Glöden, Janis (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 Lange, Marko (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

44 Schiller, Fabian (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

45 Haucke, Steven (Blues) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

46 Mattschull Felix (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 Tinius, Dustin (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

48 Weyrauch, Ben (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 Renner, Andrej (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

50 Tropschuh. Aaron (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

51 Vlcek, Stefan (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

52 Hoffer, Kevin (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

53 Paganini, Claudio (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

54 Poguntke, Samjon (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

55 Lorenz, Maximilian (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

56 Piroddi, Dario (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

57 Müller, Jörg (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

58 Joecks, Lucas (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

59 Krizan, Jan (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

60 Krautz, Niklas (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

61 Karrenbauer, Denis (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

62 Mihajlovic, Milos (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

63 Weiler, Luca (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

64 Rebel, Jakob (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

65 Mordelt, Connar (Adler) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

66 Lishchynskyy, Artur (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

67 Morozov, Timofey (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

68 Schlatmann, Max (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

69 Paulick, Max (Adler) 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 

70 Giese, Maurice (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

71 Mathea, Konstantin (Adler) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

72 Mathea, Theo (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

73 Scheil, Marvin (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

74 Hidde, Christopher (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

75 Thoma, Jules (FASS 1c) 1 0 1 1 5 0 20 25 

76 Petters, André (Blues) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

77 Kruggel, Ron (Adler) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

78 Belkovich, Iwan (Adler) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

91 Bankstrafen (BSchC 1b) 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 

102 Bankstrafe (Adler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

  
 31 40 71 82 0 20 102 

 



 

 

TEAMSTATISTIK: 

SCC Adler Berlin: 

Nr. Name Sp Tore Ass Pkt. 2/5 Min 10 Min SpD/Match Ges 

33 Zoschke, Niklas (Adler) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

77 Weiler, Luca (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 Wegener, Dennis (Adler) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

18 Rebel, Vincent (Adler) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

29 Rebel, Jakob (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 Mordelt, Connar (Adler) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

42 Lishchynskyy, Artur (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

43 Kruggel, Ron (Adler) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

47 Plinger, Alexander (Adler) 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 

48 Belkovich, Iwan (Adler) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 Morozov, Timofey (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

55 Steinbach, Christian (Adler) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

56 Schlatmann, Max (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

69 Paulick, Max (Adler) 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 

74 Giese, Maurice (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

80 Mathea, Konstantin (Adler) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

81 Mathea, Theo (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

82 Rodin, Georg (Adler) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 

83 Rodin, Gregory (Adler) 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 

84 Scheil, Marvin (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

88 Hidde, Christopher (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

91 Faust, Kevin (Adler) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

95 Licitis, Roberts (Adler) 2 0 3 3 4 0 0 4 

  
 9 9 18 20 0 0 20 

 

Torhüter: 

Name Sp. Einsätze Minuten GGT S N SO Ass. Strafen 

Zoschke, Niklas (Adler) 2 2 120 4 2 0 1 1 0 

Weiler, Luca (Adler) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

Powerplay: 

Verein Sp. PP PPT Quote UZ UZGT Quote 

SCC Adler Berlin 2 8 3 375 8 2 75 

 

 



 

 

EHC Berlin Blues 

Nr. Name Sp Tore Ass Pkt. 2/5 Min 10 Min SpD/Match Ges 

28 Nitschke, Benjamin (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 Kuprat, Christian (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 Bork, Sebastian (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 Steinbrunner, Nicolas (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 Petters, André (Blues) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Wolfrum, Björn (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 Giermann, Rick (Blues) 2 1 0 1 8 0 0 8 

15 Hallmann, Phil (Blues) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

22 Bouchon, Hugo (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 Rittner, Gustav (Blues) 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 

24 Haucke, Kevin (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34 Glöden, Janis (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

56 Lange, Marko (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

66 Weise, Alexander (Blues) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

68 Schmidt, Jan (Blues) 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 

71 Schiller, Fabian (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

81 Berger, Andre (Blues) 2 1 3 4 2 0 0 2 

83 Graul, Christopher (Blues) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

88 Haucke, Steven (Blues) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

91 Mattschull Felix (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

93 Tinius, Dustin (Blues) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  
 5 7 12 20 0 0 20 

 

Torhüter: 

Name Sp. Einsätze Minuten GGT S N SO Ass. Strafen 

Nitschke, Benjamin (Blues) 2 2 125 7 1 1 0 0 0 

 

Powerplay: 

Verein Sp. PP PPT Quote UZ UZGT Quote 

EHC Berlin Blues  2 7 0 0 9 1 88,88 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

BSchC „Die Wikinger“: 

Nr. Name Sp Tore Ass Pkt. 2/5 Min 10 Min SpD/Match Ges 

72 Weyrauch, Ben (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Renner, Andrej (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 Tropschuh. Aaron (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 Garms, Daniel (BSchC 1b) 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 

11 Vlcek, Stefan (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 Rentzsch, Marco (BSchC 1b) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

16 Balko, Patrick (BSchC 1b) 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 

19 Hesse, Dennis (BSchC 1b) 2 3 3 6 4 0 0 4 

24 Heinze, Pascal (BSchC 1b) 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 2 

27 Hoffer, Kevin (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 Roubicek. Steve (BSchC 1b) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 

33 Paganini, Claudio (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

54 Poguntke, Samjon (BSchC 1b) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

88 Wisniewski, Slawomir (BSchC 1b) 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 

90 Reinhardt, Michael (BSchC 1b) 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 

91 Hesse, Dustin (BSchC 1b) 1 2 3 5 4 0 0 4 

  Bankstrafen (BSchC 1b) 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 

  
 11 15 26 22 0 0 22 

 

Torhüter: 

Name Sp. Einsätze Minuten GGT S N SO Ass. Strafen 

Weyrauch, Ben (BSchC 1b) 2 2 125 7 1 1 0 0 0 

 

Powerplay: 

Verein Sp. PP PPT Quote UZ UZGT Quote 

Berliner Schlittschuh-Club 1b Die Wikinger 2 6 1 16,66 10 1 90 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FASS Berlin Allstars: 

Nr. Name Sp Tore Ass Pkt. 2/5 Min 10 Min SpD/Match Ges 

40 Lorenz, Maximilian (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

60 Piroddi, Dario (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 Leibrandt, Thomas (FASS 1c) 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 

4 Müller, Jörg (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Baumgartners, Edgars (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

10 Joecks, Lucas (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

11 Hoffer Timothy (FASS 1c) 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 

14 Krizan, Jan (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

19 Aicher, Lucien (FASS 1c) 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 

21 Krautz, Niklas (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 Karrenbauer, Denis (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 Osterburg, Marco (FASS 1c) 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 

27 Müller, Maximilian (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 5 

28 Mihajlovic, Milos (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 Thoma, Jules (FASS 1c) 1 0 1 1 5 0 20 25 

33 Kugler, Jörn (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

35 Merges, Alex (FASS 1c) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

36 Salzmann, Benjamin (FASS 1c) 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 2 

  
 6 9 15 20 0 20 40 

 

Torhüter: 

Name Sp. Einsätze Minuten GGT S N SO Ass. Strafen 

Lorenz, Maximilian (FASS 1c) 2 2 120 13 0 2 0 0 0 

Piroddi, Dario (FASS 1c) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

Powerplay: 

Verein Sp. PP PPT Quote UZ UZGT Quote 

FASS Berlin 1c Allstars 2 11 3 27,27 5 3 40 
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